
 

        
      

  
      

   
    

         

Youngstown State University 
Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms 

By Traditional vs. Non-Traditional 
Cliffe College of Creative Arts 

Undergraduate 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

Graduate 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

Overall Totals 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

2018 
# 

492 
58 

550 

12 
20 
32 

504 
78 

582 

% 
89.45 
10.55 

100 

37.50 
62.50 

100 

86.60 
13.40 

100 

2019 
# 

468 
47 

515 

9 
18 
27 

477 
65 

542 

% 
90.87 

9.13 
100 

33.33 
66.67 

100 

88.01 
11.99 

100 

2020 
# 

451 
27 

478 

7 
17 
24 

458 
44 

502 

% 
94.35 
4.91 

99.26 

29.17 
70.83 

100.00 

91.24 
8.76 

100.00 

2021 
# 

421 
30 

451 

9 
10 
19 

430 
40 

470 

% 
93.35 

5.83 
99.17 

47.37 
52.63 

100.00 

91.49 
8.51 

100.00 

2022 
# 

403 
% 

94.16 
25 5.23 

428 

12 

99.39 

46.15 
14 53.85 
26 

415 
39 

454 

100.00 

91.41 
8.59 

100.00 

Traditional = Students less than 25 years of age 
October 15 is the age census point. 
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