## Youngstown State University Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms By Traditional vs. Non-Traditional Cliffe College of Creative Arts

	2018		2019		2020		2021		2022	
Undergraduate	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Traditional	492	89.45	468	90.87	451	94.35	421	93.35	403	94.16
Non-Traditional	58	10.55	47	9.13	27	4.91	30	5.83	25	5.23
Total	550	100	515	100	478	99.26	451	99.17	428	99.39
Graduate										
Traditional	12	37.50	9	33.33	7	29.17	9	47.37	12	46.15
Non-Traditional	20	62.50	18	66.67	17	70.83	10	52.63	14	53.85
Total	32	100	27	100	24	100.00	19	100.00	26	100.00
Overall Totals										
Traditional	504	86.60	477	88.01	458	91.24	430	91.49	415	91.41
Non-Traditional	78	13.40	65	11.99	44	8.76	40	8.51	39	8.59
Total	582	100	542	100	502	100.00	470	100.00	454	100.00

Traditional = Students less than 25 years of age October 15 is the age census point.